Lagencup 2012 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.2.2012

Beste Leistung nach Punkten

Alle Wettkampfe

Punkte: FINA 2008

1. GRAUWINKEL Cassandra Gimen®9
2. PFALER VON Lauri 92
3. ROTT Conni 99
4. DICK Nikolaj 91
5. GYURKO Virag 98
6. DAXBOCK Lena 99
7. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93
8. SIMKOVIC Martin 93
9. ROGLER Gerhard 94
10. RABER Wolfgang 66

Schwimm Union Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Donau Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
ASV Wien

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

200m Freistil
100m Lagen
50m Riicken
200m Freistil
200m Freistil
200m Freistil
200m Freistil
100m Lagen
100m Lagen
200m Freistil

2:08.99
1:00.08

31.72
2:01.56
2:16.71
2:16.78
2:03.03
1:02.89
1:02.95
2:03.91

691
657
604
599
581
580
578
573
571
566

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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